u b WN

MASTER
COGNOME

MARINO
COLAPRICO
BELUCCI
D'ANDREA
MAIORINO

NOME

LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
CARLO
CIRO

TESSERA SOCIETA

35530
32772
51815
44920
52205

2517
2517
2517
2517
2517

1°CARTc
APRIOLO
41
49
37
37
37

2°CARTC
APRIOLO
43
44
41
33
40

1°CART

CAMOSCIO
44
37
35
32
23

2°CART 1°CART 2°CART

CINGHIALE  CINGHIALE

CAMOSCIO

43
26
32
28
38

33
31
18
32
14

34
36
42
18
17

1°CART 2°CART

VOLPE

46
40
23
25
12

VOLPE

38
40
49
21
18

TOTALE
322
303
277
226
199



